
Dec 26, 2025, 1:08 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 Sathy  Anil Anilkumar  G (HSBN) Kadoorayyathu Puthen 
veedu, Manchalloor, 

pathanapuram, 
pathanapuram, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

2 24/12/2025 Adin Renni John Renni John (FTHR) Bunglavil, 
parankimammukal, 

Thalavoor, Manjakala, 
691508, pathanapuram

  

3 24/12/2025 AFIYA M MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

DARUL FALAH, 
KOKKADU, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
KOKKADU P O, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

4 24/12/2025 LINSON M MONCY JOHN (FTHR) LINSON BHAVAN, 
THAZHATHUVADAKKU, 

PATTAZHY, 
PATTAZHY P O, 

691522, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

5 24/12/2025 ANJIMA M AJAYAKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

10/333, 
PANAYKATTU 

VEEDU  
NADUKKUNNU, 

MELILA, 
CHENGAMANADU P 

O, 691557, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

6 24/12/2025 SHUHAIB S SAINULABDEEN 
(FTHR)

S S VILLA, 
PUNALUR, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KARIYARA P O, 

691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

7 24/12/2025 SANDEEP S S SAJI SIVANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
PANDITHITTA, 
THALAVOOR, 

AMBALATHINNIRAPPU 
PO, 691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

8 24/12/2025 Thajudeen Rawther Nazeema (WIFE) 278, Safa Manzil, 
Thalachira, 

Vettikkavala, 
Thalachira, 691538, 

Pathanapuram

  

9 24/12/2025 FEBA BIJU BIJU P V (FTHR) BIJIN BHAVAN, 
METHUKUMMEL, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKARA, 

THAZHATHUVADAKKU 
P O, 691526, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

10 24/12/2025 ADITHYAN 
ARAVIND 

ARAWINDAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

328ATHIRA 
BHAVAN, 

KARICKOM, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

KARICKAM, 691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

11 24/12/2025 REMANAN VASUDEVAN (FTHR) 03/155, SARANYA 
BHAVAN, 

MULLOORNIRAPPU, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

12 24/12/2025 SARASWATHI P SASI K (HSBN) 18/4414, AYATHIL 
VEEDU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

13 24/12/2025 AJSAL SAJI SAJI A (FTHR) SAJI MANZIL, 
EDATHARA, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KALANJOOR, 689694, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

14 24/12/2025 ALFIYA SHAJAHAN HAZEENA (MTHR) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
ANAKULAM, 

PIRAVANTHOOR, 
PIRAVANTHOOR, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

15 24/12/2025 NOORJAHAN P SHARAFUDEEN A 
(HSBN)

10/992, JASMIN 
MANZIL 

MULLAPPARAMPIL 
THEKKETHIL, 

NADUKKUNNU, 
PATHANAPURAM P 

O, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

16 24/12/2025 IRFANA A ABDUL JALAL A 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
PIRAVANTHUR, 
PIRAVANTHUR, 

PIRAVANTHUR P O, 
689696, 

PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

17 24/12/2025 ASHNA YUSEF YUSEF M (FTHR) NEDUMANOOR 
PADINJATTATHIL 

VEEDU, 
KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

18 24/12/2025 Thasleema K Faizal Khan (HSBN) Aslam  Manzil, 
Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicode, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

19 24/12/2025 HARINANDAN 
SAREESH

SAREESH 
SOMARAJAN NAIR 

(FTHR)

SAREESH BHAVAN, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

20 24/12/2025 SHAJAHAN 
RASHEED 

EBRAHIMKUTTY  K 
(FTHR)

NELLIVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KUNNICODE, 

VILAKKUDY P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

21 24/12/2025 Archa Shajan Shajan D (FTHR) Anju Bhavan, Punnala, 
Piravanthoor, Punnala, 
689696, Pathanapuram

  

22 24/12/2025 Ameena Beevi Syam  Rahman (OTHR) Sheji Manzil, 
Nedumparambu, 
Pathanapuram, 

Pathirickal PO, 689695, 
Pathanapuram

  

23 24/12/2025 S NADIYA MOL SHEFEEK I (FTHR) SHEFEEK MANZIL, 
EDATHARA, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

24 24/12/2025 VIJITHA L VISHNU PRATHAP 
(HSBN)

VISHNU MANDIRAM, 
MANJAKKALA, 
THALAVOOR, 

AVANEESWARAM 
RS PO, 691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

25 24/12/2025 NABEESATHU BEEVI MUHAMMED HASAN 
(HSBN)

BUSHARA MANZIL, 
ALAVILA, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

26 24/12/2025 RAHUMA BEEVI SALEEM (HSBN) 05/168, CHUNDAVILA 
VEEDU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE P O, 

689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

27 24/12/2025 MASOOD SHAN S SHAJAHAN H (FTHR) M S MANZIL, 
KADUVAPPARA, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
KOKKADU P O, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

28 24/12/2025 NITHIN RAJ D DEVARAJAN P N 
(FTHR)

RAJ BHAVAN, 
MALOOR, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKKARA, 
MALOOR, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

29 24/12/2025 FAHAD N NIZAR M (FTHR) Fathima Manzil, 
Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicode, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

30 24/12/2025 ANAKHA J S YASODARAYAMMA 
(OTHR)

KANJIRAM VILA 
VEEDU, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

691508, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

31 24/12/2025 SREELATHA P ANANDAN V (HSBN) 558 DEVIKA NIVAS, 
MELILA 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

32 24/12/2025 FOUSIA F HANEEFA MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

MUKKAMTHODU 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 

KUNDAYAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

33 24/12/2025 SONA  REJI REJI JACOB (FTHR) REJI BHAVAN, 
MANJAMONKALA, 
ELICODU, ELICODU 

P O, 691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

34 24/12/2025 DEVIKA ANANDH ANANDAN (FTHR) 10/558 DEVIKA 
NIVAS, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
MELILA, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
691538, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

35 24/12/2025 Chacko John Kutty Shirley John (WIFE) Plavira Kizhakkethil 
House, Valakom P.O, 
Valakom, Valakom, 

691531, Punalur

  

36 24/12/2025 ANSAR S SALAM (FTHR) 109 ANVAJ MANZIL, 
MANCODE, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE, 689694, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

37 24/12/2025 MANOHARAN R RAGHAVAN NAIR  
(FTHR)

03/119, VALIYA 
THARAYIL VEEDU, 

VAZHAPPARA, 
MANCODE P O, 

689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

38 24/12/2025 shamna mol s asarudeens s (HSBN) 383, vayalirakkathu 
puthen veedu, 
nadumuruppu, 
pathanapuram, 

pathirickal, 689695, 
pathanapuram

  

39 24/12/2025 HARIKRISHNAN S SAIDAS R (FTHR) HARINANDANAM, 
THEKKETHERY, 

PATTAZHY, 
THEKKETHERY, 

691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

40 24/12/2025 HASHIQ N 
SHAJAHAN 

NABEESATH  (MTHR) KARAMOODU 
VADAKKETHIL, 

KUNDAYAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

KUNDAYAM, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

41 24/12/2025 Angel Susan John Shirley John (MTHR) Plavara Kizhakkethil 
House, Valakom, 

Valakom, Valakom, 
691352, Punalur

  

42 24/12/2025 RAHUL 
MANOHARAN 

MANOHARAN R 
(FTHR)

03/119, VALIYA 
THARAYIL VEEDU, 

VAZHAPPARA, 
MANCODE P O, 

689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

43 24/12/2025 AKHILA ANAND PRAVILANANDAN C 
(FTHR)

DHWANI, PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

44 24/12/2025 ANILA M NITHIN RAJ D (HSBN) RAJ BHAVAN, 
MALOOR, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKARA, 
MALOOR, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

45 24/12/2025 ATHIRA ANIL 
KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) JALAJA BHAVANAM, 
UDAYANCHIRA, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODU, 689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

46 24/12/2025 AKHILA A ANILKUMAR  B 
(FTHR)

A K BHAVAN, 
KANNIMEL, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

47 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
ALTHAF A 

MOOMINA (MTHR) MOOMINA MANZIL 
THEKKUVILA, 

MANCHALLOOR, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

KUNDAYAM, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

48 24/12/2025 BEEJU KUMAR GOPI NATHAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

2/43, KUZHINKALA 
KIZHAKKETHIL 

ERATHU VADAKKU, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

49 24/12/2025 AFEEL A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

ARAFA, 
KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

50 24/12/2025 ATHIRA RAVI RAVI K (FTHR) 03/668, 
VAYALIRAKKATHU 

VADAKKATHIL 
VEEDU, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

51 24/12/2025 SULOCHANA AMMA 
D 

RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI K R (HSBN)

MANU BHAVAN, 
PANAMPATTA, 

PIDAVOOR, 
PIDAVOOR P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

52 24/12/2025 RUKSANA RASHEED ABDUL RAHIMAN 
RASHEED (FTHR)

K S BUILDING 
MOOLAMAN 

THOPPIL, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

53 24/12/2025 JISHA S SONU P (HSBN) PANTHRANDIL 
MANGALATHU, 

CHEEVODE, 
PIRAVANTHOOR, 
PIRAVANTHOOR, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

54 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SALAM ABDUL SALAM A 
(HSBN)

ASIN MANZIL, 
PIRAVANTHOOR P O, 

PIRAVANTHOOR, 
PIRAVANTHOOR, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

55 24/12/2025 Sanusha S Sunila  P S (MTHR) Lakshmi Bhavanam 
Perappattil, Meenam, 
Pattazhy, Pattazhy, 
Pattazhy, 691522, 

Pathanapuram

  

56 24/12/2025 K R RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI 

RAGHAVAN PILLAI 
N (FTHR)

MANU BHAVAN, 
PANAMPATTA, 

PIDAVOOR, 
PIDAVOOR P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

57 24/12/2025 VIVEK P V PRIYA BHAI  VINOD 
(MTHR)

VIVEK BHAVAN /103, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

691508, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

58 24/12/2025 BINDU B MANOHARAN R 
(HSBN)

03/119, VALIYA 
THARAYIL VEEDU, 

VAZHAPPARA, 
MANCODE P O, 

689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

59 24/12/2025 Abdul Latheef Kamarudeen (FTHR) Bunglowil Vadakkathil, 
Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 

Avaneeswaram R S P O, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

60 24/12/2025 Parvathy R Nair Rajesh A G (FTHR) Thiruvathira, Vadacodu, 
Thalavoor, Kura, 

691557, Pathanapuram

  

61 24/12/2025 SHAJAHAN M NABEESATHU  
BEEVI (WIFE)

KUTTITHOPPIL 
PADINJATTETHIL, 
PIRAVANTHOOR, 
PIRAVANTHOOR, 
PIRAVANTHOOR, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

62 24/12/2025 Rubeena Latheef Abdul Latheef (HSBN) Raseena Manzil, 
Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicode, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

63 24/12/2025 SAYANA S JAMAL NOORDEEN 
RAHUMANIYA 

(HSBN)

NOOR MANZIL, 
PUNALUR, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KARIYARA P O, 

691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

64 24/12/2025 Muhammed M S Assina A (MTHR) 52, Edathara Muslim 
Jamath, M.N Nagar, 

Pathanapuram, 
Kalanjoor, 689694, 

Mavelikara

  

65 24/12/2025 Vahida H Muhammed M 
sharafudeen (HSBN)

alayathu puthen veedu, 
vilakkudy, vilakkudy, 
vilakkudy, 691508, 

pathanapuram

  

66 24/12/2025 ROSAMMA A BABU (HSBN) THOTTATHIL 
VEEDU, 

NADUTHERY, 
THALAVOOR, 

THALAVOOR P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

67 24/12/2025 SUBAHANA SALIM M SALIM (FTHR) PATTANI VEEDU, 
PUNALUR, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KARIYARA P O, 

691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Dec 26, 2025, 1:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

68 24/12/2025 AL FATHIMA  M MUHAMMAD SALIH 
(FTHR)

PULLANJIYOTTU 
NIRAPPIL PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
THALACHIRA, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
THALACHIRA P O, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

69 24/12/2025 Muhammed Sidhique Sharafudheen m (FTHR) Aliyyathu puthen 
House, Vilakkudy, 

Vilakkudy, Vilakkudy 
po, 691508, 

pathanapuram

  

70 24/12/2025 Siju N Narayana Pillai (FTHR) Pengattu Kalayil, 
Thonkode, Punnala, 

Punnala, 689696, 
Pathanapuram

  

71 24/12/2025 NAJEERA R NAVAS S (HSBN) BISMILLA MANZIL, 
THALACHIRA, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
THALACHIRA P O, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

72 24/12/2025 SAHAL SAINUDEEN SAINUDEEN (FTHR) MUNDU 
KURICHAMON, 

KARIYARA, 
PUNALUR, PPM, 

691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

73 24/12/2025 BADARIA B SUNITHA (MTHR) EETTIVILA VEEDU, 
KARIYARA, 
VILAKKUDI, 

KARIYARA, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

74 24/12/2025 HISANA H HASHIMUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

871,THADAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

VILAKKUDY P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

75 24/12/2025 DONGEO U K Kalesan  K (FTHR) Pee Kay Kay House, 
Kariyara, Vilakkudy, 

Kariyara, 691332, 
Punalur

  

76 24/12/2025 SHABANA SHAJI SHAJI A (FTHR) SHABANA MANZIL, 
MANNAIKONAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

PATHIRICKAL, 
689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

77 24/12/2025 SHERIEF M SHAJITHA BEEVI 
(WIFE)

VENGAVILA VEEDU, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
NADUKUNNU, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

78 24/12/2025 HARISHA S ALTHAF A KAREEM 
(HSBN)

224, A R MANZIL, 
VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

VILAKKUDY, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

79 24/12/2025 SHAJITHA BEEVI SHERIEF M (HSBN) VENGAVILA VEEDU, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
NADUKUNNU, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


